

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:	Restoration of Road				
	From Panwaha to Kumbhari.				
Agency:	Departmental				
Authority:	EE, RWD, Forw. Smt.				
CHL	2245 / FDR / 2000				
Date of Entry:					
Work done:	Cutting (1)				
(1/4)	Providing and filling of local sand.				
	do — all cuts				

	1 x 20 x 8.5 + 7.5 x 2.5 + 5.5 + 2.5				2 453.33
(2/4)	m & L for cutting and fixing	62 m x 7.5 m			
	dia. bamboo piles — do — all length				
	2 x 15 x 3 x 2				210.00
(3/4)	m & L for cutting and fixing	62 m x 7.5 m			
	dia bamboo runn — do — all length				
	2 x 15 x 3 x 2				210.00 m
(4/4)	Supplying of 60 bags filling of local sand				
	— do — all length				
	2 x 15 x (1.5 + 2) 2.5 + 5.5 + 2.5				114.75
No. of bags:	114.75 x 5.5 x 5.5				4052.40
					4052 bags.

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(5/5) supply and carriage of brick beds					
do ——— all complete					
1x 15x 8x 0.202					15.00 m
(4/6) supply, laying and carriage of hump pipe					
1000mm dia ——— do ——— all complete					
2x 2x 2.5					20.00 M
1x 15x 8x 0.202					
1x 15x 8x 0.202					

(1/1) Providing and filling of local sand					
do ——— all complete					
1x 35x 8.7+7.5+6.5					79.3
2x 35x 4.5+5.0					503.82
					1297.15
					m ³
(2/2) mtl w for cutting and fixing 62 mm h 75 mm					
dia bamboo plus ——— do ——— all					
2x 35x 3x 3					6 30.00
2x 35x 3x 2					4 44.00
					10 74.00 M

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
(3/3) M.L. for splitting and fixing 62 mtr 75mm dia bamboo runner 1m — do — all					
		2x35x3	=		210.00
		2x37x3	=		222.00
					432.00 m
(4/4) Supplying of Ec. and laying of local Sand — do — all Comp					
		2x35x1.5+12x	2.5+3.8+2.8		267.75
		$\frac{2}{2}$	$\frac{3}{3}$		
		2x35x1.6+1.8	2.5+3.5+2.6		328.81 m
		$\frac{2}{2}$	$\frac{3}{3}$		596.56
Total No. of Ec. 596.56x35.55					21067.40

				Bay 2	21067.50
(5/5) Supply and Carriage of brick bat upto 8km — do — all Comp					
		1x25x5x0.20	=		25.00
		2x35x5x0.15	=		52.50
				Total	77.50

(6/6) Supplying and laying and Carriage of hume Pipe 100mm dia — do — all					
		2x2100x2.50	=		10 m

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

4

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Providing and fixing Local Sand.					
do — all complete.					
453.33 m ³					
12.77.15 m ³					
1750.48 m ³					
@ 627.77/m ³					RS. 1098878.83
(2) m.f.w for cutting and erecting 6m to 7.5m dia bamboo piles — do — complete					
1344.0	270 m				
1074 m					
1344.00 m					
@ 75.86/m					RS. 101955.89
(3) m.f.w for cutting and fixing 6m to 7.5m dia bamboo runner — do — all complete					
90 m					
432 m					
522 m					
@ 40.06/m					RS. 20911.32
(4) Supplying of Ec bag filling of local sand — do — all complete					
4052.0 m ³					
21057.00 m ³					
25119.00 m ³					
@ 37.35/m ³					RS. 938174.65

Continuation

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/5) supply ad carriage of brick bat					
do - - - - - all complete					
15.0 m ³ Qty vol. Pg (3) Ld. (5)					
90.50 m ³ Qty vol. Pg (3) Ld. (5)					
105.50 m ³					
@ 1870.43/m ³					Rs. 197330.36
(6/6) supply ad carriage of					
huse pipe 1000 m dia - do all					
10 m Qty vol. Pg (3) Ld. (5)					
10 m Qty vol. Pg (3) Ld. (5)					
20 m					

@ 5382.71/m				Rs. 107654.20
				2464945.20
Add 12% GST				295773.42
Total				2760738.62
Sum				2760738.62

15/11/20				

Continuation